
Play	
  will	
  Resume	
  on	
  Level:
Total	
  Chips	
  in	
  Play*:

Average	
  Chips*:

Event	
  12
Tuesday, March 18, 2014 @ 12pm

Players Remaining: 45 of 217

Name Chips Table Seat Name Chips Table Seat
Abkarian,	
  Chris 103,000 20 3 Greiner,	
  Thomas 260,000 28 6
Allred,	
  Lance 16,000 8 7 Skomac,	
  Michael 235,500 23 7

Baranovsky,	
  Vadim 96,500 24 2 Edalatdju,	
  Shahin 199,500 16 8
Birnbaum,	
  Nancy 95,000 7 8 Shaevel,	
  Jamie 183,000 17 7
Byali,	
  Santosh 15,500 21 6 Talley,	
  Caufman 181,500 15 6
Carlton,	
  EvereT 88,000 16 9 Heimiller,	
  Dan 172,500 23 6
Dannels,	
  William 32,000 12 6 KnoT,	
  ChrisYan 155,500 24 3

Davis,	
  Jeff 138,500 25 3 Javani,	
  Javid 152,500 4 6
DeMaci,	
  Christopher 46,500 18 6 Nazaryan,	
  Vartan 145,500 21 3
Edalatdju,	
  Shahin 199,500 16 8 Java,	
  Nipun 142,000 19 6
Ellefson,	
  Mark 53,500 22 8 Davis,	
  Jeff 138,500 25 3
Garcia,	
  Lance 60,000 6 8 Luthra,	
  Ankur 130,000 11 3

Greiner,	
  Thomas 260,000 28 6 Willa,	
  Jesse 123,500 20 9
Hagan,	
  Mal 42,500 4 3 Jazayeri,	
  Sean 108,500 24 7

Heimiller,	
  Dan 172,500 23 6 Myerson,	
  Alan 104,500 12 4
Hosseini,	
  Seyed 44,500 14 3 Abkarian,	
  Chris 103,000 20 3
Houle,	
  Jean 54,500 27 7 Massey,	
  Ralph 103,000 8 6

Illingworth,	
  Danny 58,000 9 4 Murray,	
  BreT 97,500 5 7
Java,	
  Nipun 142,000 19 6 Baranovsky,	
  Vadim 96,500 24 2
Javani,	
  Javid 152,500 4 6 Maniaci,	
  Steve 95,500 13 4
Jazayeri,	
  Sean 108,500 24 7 Birnbaum,	
  Nancy 95,000 7 8
KnoT,	
  ChrisYan 155,500 24 3 Pohler,	
  Greg 91,500 26 6

Lee,	
  Brian 50,500 9 2 Carlton,	
  EvereT 88,000 16 9
Levi,	
  Yehonatan 46,500 15 3 Paszkiewicz,	
  Greg 87,000 21 2
Levine,	
  Noah 52,000 16 7 Rivera,	
  Daniel 83,500 28 9
Luthra,	
  Ankur 130,000 11 3 Silverstein,	
  Steve 70,500 27 6
Maniaci,	
  Steve 95,500 13 4 Simonian,	
  John 70,000 14 9
Massey,	
  Ralph 103,000 8 6 Garcia,	
  Lance 60,000 6 8
Murray,	
  BreT 97,500 5 7 Illingworth,	
  Danny 58,000 9 4
Myerson,	
  Alan 104,500 12 4 Phan,	
  Andy 58,000 10 3

Namou,	
  Ghassan 58,000 18 4 Namou,	
  Ghassan 58,000 18 4
Nazaryan,	
  Vartan 145,500 21 3 Singer,	
  Adam 57,000 17 3
Paszkiewicz,	
  Greg 87,000 21 2 Houle,	
  Jean 54,500 27 7

Phan,	
  Andy 58,000 10 3 Ellefson,	
  Mark 53,500 22 8
Pohler,	
  Greg 91,500 26 6 Levine,	
  Noah 52,000 16 7
Rivera,	
  Daniel 83,500 28 9 Yevdayev.	
  Igor 51,000 26 7
Serratos,	
  Jose 46,500 22 4 Lee,	
  Brian 50,500 9 2
Shaevel,	
  Jamie 183,000 17 7 Serratos,	
  Jose 46,500 22 4
Silverstein,	
  Steve 70,500 27 6 DeMaci,	
  Christopher 46,500 18 6
Simonian,	
  John 70,000 14 9 Levi,	
  Yehonatan 46,500 15 3

16	
  w/	
  60min	
  le`

By	
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  may	
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4,356,000
96,800



Singer,	
  Adam 57,000 17 3 Hosseini,	
  Seyed 44,500 14 3
Skomac,	
  Michael 235,500 23 7 Hagan,	
  Mal 42,500 4 3
Talley,	
  Caufman 181,500 15 6 Dannels,	
  William 32,000 12 6
Willa,	
  Jesse 123,500 20 9 Allred,	
  Lance 16,000 8 7

Yevdayev.	
  Igor 51,000 26 7 Byali,	
  Santosh 15,500 21 6


